Project: Catalog#: Type:
Prepared By: Notes: Date:
T-Flex Overview Features
Applications
     T-Flex™ is available for color and Lumen selectable as well as fixed
CCT models, Plug-n-Play Sensors, and Factory installed Vitality cyan
boosting 5000K for Circadian lighting benefits upon requests.
     T-Flex™ engineered to meet DLC Standard and DLC Premium 5.1

STA D S82 PN 355026E
Pg. 2
Ordering Examples:
1. For STA4MP57E83550 36, 40, 45W ezWATT Selectable ezCCT 3500K,4000K,5000K 100-277V + 0-10V dimmable Model#: STA4MP57E83550-DS
2x
2
H
o
us
in
g
2x
4
H
o
us
in
g
2x
4
H
o
us
in
g
2x2 ezCCT & ezWATT Selectable 120-277V, or 120-347V
2x4 Fixed Single Color Temp 120-277V, or 120-347V
2x4 ezCCT & ezWATT Selectable 120-277V, or 120-347V
Model Number Order # Lumens Wattage LPW CCT CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet QTY
STA2MP32E83550-DF(M) 60101 3200 LM 25W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P 48
STA2MS45E83550-DF(M) 60102 4500 LM 36W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 S 48
STA2MP38E83550-DS(M) 60100 3800 LM 21/25/30W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 S 48
Model Number Order # Lumens Wattage LPW CCT CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet QTY
STA4MP32E840-DF(M) 60113 3200 LM 25W 125 4000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4NP45E840-DF(M) 60111 4500 LM 36W 125 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4MP38E840-DS(M) 60112 3800 LM 21/25/30W 125 4000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4MP57E840-DS(M) 60110 5700 LM 36/40/45W 125 4000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4MP70E840-DF(M) 60114 7000LM 56W 125 4000K 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
Model Number Order # Lumens Wattage LPW CCT CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet QTY
STA4MP32E83550-[D,T]F[M] 60109 3200 LM 25W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4NP45E83550-[D,T]F[M] 60107 4500 LM 36W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-277V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4MP38E83550-DS[M][T] 60108 3800 LM 21/25/30W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-347V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
STA4NP57E83550-DS[M][T] 60106 5700 LM 36/40/45W 125 3500K,4000K,
5000K Selectable 80+ 120-277V 0-10V DLC 5.1 P TBA
A
c
c